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HIGH-GRADE PLASTIC
INJECTION MOLDING
MACHINE 7 Series

Model:

ZX110 / ZX140 / ZX170 / ZX230 / ZX270 / ZX310 / ZX360 / ZX410 /
ZX460 / ZX530/ 2650 / Z780 / Z980 / Z1100 / Z1300 / Z1500 / Z1800 /
Z2300 / Z2500 / Z2900

Z1500JD




ZX110JD

ZX170JD

ZX460JD




ZX Series Specifications

ITEM

INJECTION UNIT

45

318
289
137
156

42 38 38

277 227 193
252 206 175
119 97 110
179 218 193

1400
380
420x420
480
160
121

35 32 mm Screw diameter

163 137 cm’ Shotvolme(theoretical)
149 124 o Injection weith(PS)

93 78 als Injection rate

228 273 Mpa Injection pressure
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1100 Clamping force
350 mm Open stroke
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380 (1) MAX.Mould height
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INJECTION MACHINES

763 641
694 583
284 239
149 178

192

570x570
610
200
150
71

17.56
27
17
5.82x1.63x2.27

530
482
197
215

594
540
229
146
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530
200
142
71
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25
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ZX Series Specifications

ITEM
INJECTION UNIT
75 70 65 65 60 55 mm Screw diameter @rulo jhbS
1484 1292 1114 978 834 701 cm? Shotvolme(theoretical) B ol s b
1350 1176 1014 890 759 637 g Injection weith(PS) B2 Uj9
427 372 320 351 299 251 gls Injection rate B 5 e gl jae
156 179 207 151 178 211 Mpa Injection pressure G glis
198 Screw speed a—-—;.:'-" a o
——-
3600 3100 Clamping force n).SL}n.‘i..ng.u
660 590 mm  Open stroke 0 pSumgS
670%670 620x620 mm E;’f;{ev?i“:;e” 2 el 5l oo (s Lz
720 630 MM MAX Mould height il sl SiSIa
250 200 mm | MIN.Mould height il gl
162 150 mm  Ejector stroke Obyumss
Ejector force u‘H‘-S-’ LY
B = 7
175 17.5 Pa MAX.Pump pressure oL JISIso
48 31 KW Pump motor power(servo) 9990 g g i ylgd
26.4 22.3 KW Heating power all gy lgs
7.21x1.85x2.34 6.29x1.74x2.37 sl W) ks sl
620 385 8 Qiltank cubage gyt
12,5 9 t Machine weight Cpaiilo 1 j9
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2607 2060 1810 1959 1722 1500 1959 1722 1500
2372 1874 1647 1783 1567 1365 1783 1567 1365
600 474 416 409 359 313 409 358 313
142 179 204 162 185 212 162 185 212

137 147 147

| | B
5300 4600 4100
770 740 705
820x820 T70x770 720x720

810 780 780

330 250 250

233 202 182

152 113 91

| | ——
17.5 17.5 17.5
60 48 48
32.8 30.8 30.8
8.35x2.1x2.7 8.11x1.95x2.41 7.85x1.95x2.41
790 650 650
20 16 15.4
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Z Series Specifications

ITEM

INJECTION UNIT
110 105 95 90 105 100 95 90 mm Screw diameter @ylo jhs
4466 4070 3331 2990 3723 3377 | 3048 2735 cm? Shotvolme(theoretical) Bru 5 ol Sy
4064 | 3703 | 3032 2721 3388 3073 | 2774 | 2489 g Injection weith(PS) B 509
858 781 640 574 748 679 612 552 gls Injection rate G as s o
130 143 175 195 135 149 165 184 Mpa Injection pressure W s
Screw speed C—‘-'v-il" g

_—-
7800 6500 KN Clamping force oJ_SL}.na LT
950 870 mm Open stroke 618 oS
980x980 880x880 mm Sg;cfﬁi“:ge” i Lol sl oLao s slind
960 900 MM MAX.Mould height St
400 350 mm | MIN.Mould height ok, s
280 250 mm Ejector stroke ol urgs
210 150 KN Ejector force Ul Se 69
e e == |

MPa MAX Pump pressure oy lind Sl
56+36.7 36.7+36.7 Kw Pump motor power(servo) J9ig0 9 9 420 lgs
54.3 47.8 KW Heating power Ciollylgs
10.7x2.26x2.91 10.2x2.15x2.6 m m;‘g‘;ﬁm L xWxH] Ciilo szl
1200 1100 L Oiltank cubage Uegy Sl pa>
36 28 t Machine weight io g
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INJECTION MACHINES

140 130 120 110 130 120 110 100 110 100 90
9236 8348 6899 5702 7960 6782 5699 4712 5319 4396 3561
8405 7597 6278 5189 7244 6172 5186 4288 4840 400 3240
1293 1169 966 798 1305 1112 935 660 1058 874 708
126 146 171 204 123 144 171 207 144 174 215
100 100 100
|
13000 11000 9800
1420 1250 1120
1280x1280 1170x1170 1080x1080
1350 1220 1080
600 500 500
325 325 325
245 245 246
I —
16 16 16
36.7+36.7+56 36.7+36.7+36.7 56+63
74.3 69.1 67.5
13.1x2.92x3.16 12.4x2.79x3.16 11.43x2.4x2 .96
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Z Series Specifications

ITEM

INJECTION UNIT

160
13670
12440

1496

122

150 140 130 140 130
11660 10155 8760 9693 8258
10600 9240 7971 8821 7606
1314 1145 o871 1285 1108

138 159 184 142 164

18000 15000
1600 1500
1580x1480 1480x1360
1600 1500
650 700
400 375

120 mm Screw diameter

7122 cm® Shotvolme(theoretical)
6481 g Injection weith(PS)
944 gls Injection rate

193 Mpa Injection pressure

Screw speed

Clamping force

mm Open stroke

et Space between tie
bars (W x H)

ERLE MAX.Mould height

mm MIN.Mould height

mm Ejector stroke

Ejector force

@l 4h3

B2 owlilid b
[CRERL |

By e o
S i

o e

68 Jas 5 0

048 g8
Ladal ) 5o oo 7 pa gL

w8 sleul S
s slel | J8lao
Ul ues

Ul Se saps

——-m

MAX . Pump pressure oy jling S
56+56+56 56+56+56 KW Pump motor power(servo) 19990 g g0 ylgd
106.7 1011 KW Heating power ol oy lgs
Machine o
16.35x3.62x3.58 14.1x3.2x3.5 m Himention LRV H) Cpialo slsyl
2400 1800 - Oiltank cubage gtgyedtmee
120 80 t Machine weight Gailo 9
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INJECTION MACHINES

230 200 190 185 170 160 170 160 150 140
49831 37680 34006 25523 21552 19091 17468 15473 13600 11847
45346 34289 30946 23226 19612 17372 15896 14081 12376 10780

3610 2730 2464 1936 1634 1448 1512 1339 1T 962

130 171 189 138 163 184 136 154 175 201

70 60 60
s
29000 25000 23000
2050 1960 1870
2050x1760 1870X1710 1800x1600
1900 1800 1700
700 700 700
450 450 450
565 565 565
|
16 16 16
56+56+56+56 56+56+56+56 56+56+56

220 176.5 126.2

21x4.2x4.5 18.8x4x4.4 18.3x4.0x3.78
3640 2900 2600
210 180 150
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High-grade Plastic Injection
Molding Machine 7 Series

DOUBL E MOVABLE HYDRAUL IC
CYL INDERS TIGHTENING
STRUCTURE

L J—9> Sgya s j3 ilaw w51
ISl lule Culls

Two parallel movable hydraulic cylinders pull
injection unit to tighten nozzle and sprue.lt
eliminates oblique torque when single cylinder
is tightened, diminishes deformation of screw
and barrel, meanwhile, it extends life of screw
and barrel, optimizes plasticizing effect.
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NUMBER CONVERSION
LINKAGE STRUCTURE

LS PR Sig—u JLlisbw

On purpose of keeping pin on platen non-
rotated, we convert connecting rod number.In
that way, the cost of maintenance in the future
decline effectively, at the same time, it protects
the crucial components.
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COPPER BUSH WITH HIGH
QUALITY

Full application of the high quality copper
bush in tie bars guiding part protects tie bars
effectively and prolongs their service life.

il sado jar g 3380 ubdlao HL sl 1 590 jgb oy Laasl) slio

a0 ol j81

THE DEVICE TO TRANSIT THIN
LUBRICATION OIL IN VOLUME STYLE

oS ylg y p—egy JLdil gl oL S iws
02> S by

The volume structure lubricates each point

homogeneously, avoids lubrication invalidation

due to unhomogeneous distribution, then
guarantees machine's long well running.

Juielpse jlg 33500 ylgy | S gb oy sl s ;022 LSl

GAtlgh 3 SIS o 3380 (6 5Sel> ool 24595 Juls o 51850y

33800 sl | o8iws e

SCREW ROTATIONAL
SPEED DETECTION

Screw rotational speed detection device is
convenient for customer operation
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PET HIGH-END PRECISION

SPECIAL MACHINE

Features

Perfectly designed PET screw barrel, highly increases the plasticizing speed and shot
weight, lowers the plasticizing temperature and AA value. It also significantly improves
the shrinkage of preform while achieves better transparency.

High tensile chrome-plated tie bars for precision and high-speed mold closing &
opening.

Enlarged ejector stroke and ejecting force, suitable for different kinds of PET preform
molds .

PET injection machine adopts high precision cylinder injection system, suitable for
PET moulding lines, with low-inertia and high response speed.

Stable performance and high productivity.

Different machine models to choose from with capacity of shot weight up to 10000g
as per customer requirement.

The synchronous plasticizing system can increase the production capacity by up to
25%.

Providing a full range of PET bottle technology and equipment, including injection
moulding machine, blowing machine, preform moulds and other relevant equipment.

Z520PET ZA460PET
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Z360PET Z270PET ITEM s
72 64 72 64 64 48 32 24 ) ) o
24 16 12 POBGIPA |858u005 353

24 24 16 12 WA - Bo gihssolas | B o>

130 10 110

S ) ju g ALLS solss

1000 | 5000 | 3500 | 5000 | 3500 | 3500 | 3000 | 3000 | 1400 | | NECTIONUNT | weiis>ols

mm Screw diameter ;-_uutﬂ sh8
26 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 24 L/D Screw L/D ratio
0286 | 5224 | 2833 | 5224 | 2833 | 2833 | 2212 | 2212 | 978 | cm? ﬁggg‘g;@g i
10679 = 6007 3258 6007 3258 3258 2545 2545 1124 g Injection weith(PET) 205009
1534 1037 815 1037 815 815 625 625 394 gls Injection rate B s gl o
123 101 118 101 118 18 134 134 143 Mpa Injection pressure g gLis
80 95 105 95 105 105 120 120 130 rpm Screw speed gale e pan
T APNG UNT | oS sl
5200 3200 3000 2700 KN Clamping force 0345 Ja8 59 juis
800 740 660 540 mm Open stroke 65 Ly 9S
830x820 790x790 690x690 570x570 g | SESEETT | il S
810 780 720 550 e MAX.Mould height =8 Slayl jiSias
350 350 300 250 mm MIN.Mouild height LB sleul JBlss
220 182 182 150 mm Ejector stroke b opgs
212 150 Ejeclor force 'J-' S 590

____- OTHERS

MPa MAX.Pump pressure | wseg lid J..SFM

41+41 51 51 51 41 36.7 Kw Pump motor power 19590 g 930 ylg5
75 72.4 52.4 72.4 52.4 52.4 37 a7 26 KW Heating power ol ¢l
92 60 60 60 60 50 50 soluis| KW Plastizing servo motor 19990 99
10x2.1%2.8 9.5x1.9x2.1 8.9x1.8x2.2 6.5x1.6x2.2 oC e gyrension | gritla slal

900 620 620 380 = Oiltank cubage Uy Silipas
25 15 15.5 9 t Machine weight Crndlo ) g
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Thin Wall High Speed
Machine Series
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Product

advantages
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Injection cylinder double rod

Special injection piston rod design, the force
balance, Can prolong the use time of oil seal
Significantly reduce the amount of oil back to

the high speed of injection, So as to reduce the oil
resistance of injection,

Injection speed

Parallel movement and high—speed/low presure
injection movement that shortens circle time ,
especially for thin wall products.

Low frication design

The injection unit used linear guide , to minimize the
friction and increase speed during injection,

New design enhanced template

Improved platen with high rigidity structurew.,
especially suit to thin—wall products,

Tie bar

The tension rod is made of alloy steel and
strengthening design , to extend the service life of
high speed running condition.

Screwé&barrel

Can be optional infrared thermal insulation device,
has the advantages of fast heating, energy saving,
long life and other advantages, to futher enhance the
plasticization qualiy.
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Product
advantages

Thin-wall snack-box series

Square

e PMName: Circular Snack.
Box Body

o Material: PP

¢ Weight: 16.8g

s Mold: Four Cavities

* Machine Model: N360

e« Molding Cycle: About 5.2s

e Snack

S lss exeg yluo 6us (5w

oumz 00y a0 03eg glio ¢ 5lepld eaeg Yl i pli e
PP : oulgl slgo ®

1$/Agr:09 e

oigS sl @

N360 : ol8iws Jao @

ol /Y 3932 15 S B | S uw e

¢ Name: Circular Snack. Square Snack
o —Box Cover

« Material: PP

o Weight: 7.2g

« Mold: Eight Cavities

o Machine Model: N388

« Molding Cycle: About 5.8s

(5> Oy B9 b s = sl glzas

Packaging Series Milky-Tea Cup

OuR2 0339 ¢ 2130199 36 ¢ (516415 Sg b pbs ®
PP: odgl slgo ®

V/Pgricig e

89S A sullE e

N388 : olSiws Jao »

oS OF A 3832 15 pSE S @

5J9> e Bg b
Tableware Series
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INJECTION MACHINES .
Jg:azo sl jo
Thin-wall milky-tea cup. atypical snack —box series SHU o pul - glo ylad
e Name: Milky—Tea Cup 700m Veoml uib- 5l ylgd:pls @
s Material: PP PP. sulgl slgo ®

e Weight: 21g

« Mold: Six Cavities

« Machine Mode!: N468

« Molding Cycle: About 8s

Pligr:gjgs ®

ouigS § rlls @
N468 : olSiiws  Joo ®

Ol A 3932 15 oS8 S ®

& MName: Atypical Snack - Box el bl .
o Material: PP PP . auglsige o
¢ Major Products: Multiple Squares.
+ Non Standard Snack - Box auioS b :odld o
« Mold:Two cavities & 3

e Machine Model: N290 s S prnk
¢ Molding Cycle: About 5.2 640 F 395> 1558 JS a0

Alastiwl juf baeg ¢yluo 8 s 3o sle FaILk sxoc lguans o




ITEM

INJECTION UNIT

7
2671417
149/234

286
292/456
60
135

1300
380
415x415
440
160
120

67
951
866

468
114

a5

641
583

315
169

mm

cm’

9

mm/s

als

MPa

rpm

KN

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

Screw diameter arulo jhs

Shotvolme(theoretical) B2 5 ol aad b

Injection weith(PS) G509
Injection speed (B2 5 e o gl
Injection rate oy el
Injection pressure By glind
Screw speed gulo e p
Shooting pull (Double shooting) cacliao jliud

njection Stroke B ~_~Sp g

__- SLANRNSUNT

Clamping force a_,_,sdﬂdgy
Open stroke 858 LyusgS
Space between tie bars (W x H) | lauasl) sle alio o sliad
MAX.Mould height U8 staal fiSIss
MIN.Mould height 8 slel | JBlas
Ejector stroke ol uses
Ejector force |J_. S 59 40

__-

27140 Pump motor power(servo) 19590 § g ylgs
75 KW ' Heating power ciall ) lgs
4.58x1.44x1.9 5.78x1.6x2.25 m Machine dimension (L x W x H) Caiilo eyl
340 = Qiltank cubage gy LSal pas
5 t Machine weight Gilo )59
——
AP M18-TH ;w__l
s i Platen dimensions sz slayl
1
<t |
H |
Platen dimensions oiua slayl

Mould space dimensions

S IB (5Lad slayl
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INJECTION MACHINES

50 50 50 50
530 530 530 530
482 482 482 482
516 413 330 258
921 737 590 460
180 180 180 180
450 450 434 333
154 154 154 154
270 270 270 270
[ | S | ——
3600 3080 2900 2500
613 610 545 495
625x625 610x580 580x580 520x520
660 650 550 575
365 250 250 245
162 150 150 150
80 80 80 70
| |
80 62 54 40
16.6 16.6 16.6 16.6
7.2x2x1.9 7.1x1.85x2.2 6.8x1.75x2.2 6x1.75x2.2
520 520 520 440
15.5 12.5 12 105
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ITEM

INJECTION UNIT

55 55 mm Screw diameter @rylo jhs
641 641 cm® Shotvolme(theoretical) B 5 ol s B
583 583 g Injection weith(PS) =09
550 442 mm/s  Injection speed B e w4 Lo
1250 955 gls Injection rate s 0 jlasl
173 173 MPa Injection pressure G g glid
450 450 rpm Screw speed geulo uc pus
154 154 KN Shooting pull (Double shooting) vaclas L
njection Stroke B2 ._sp wgs
__-
4080 3880 Clamping force °J-sd-°969J-*-'
650 560 mm  Open stroke 018 Ly jgS
680x620 680x620 mm Space between tie bars (W x H} = loasl; glo oduo ¢ gLiad
660 660 mm MAX.Mould height a8 st (GSIss
320 320 mm | MIN.Mould height S slsyl Yl
120 162 mm  Ejector stroke wlp s
Ejector force 'J-' S 59 40
_—-
Pump motor power(serva) 199509 9 J.u._,lg..
Vs T KW Heating power Ceall glgs
7.1x2x2.35 7.42x1.95%2.28 m Machine dimension (L x W x H) Cpsilo sleyl
450 520 L Qiltank cubage gy 8ol pas
18 17 t Machine weight Cibilo 0y jg
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e Platen dimensions ozdus Sleal
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Platen dimensions odua alsil
= il
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PRIME

INJECTION MACHINES
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With CANbus EtherCAT bus communication , the computer system is

full digital controlled.

+ The temperature control adopts special control module, The accuracy

can achieve 1 degree.

With the power monitoring function, it can monitor the current energy

consumption during the production.
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The electric storage adopts the high-end direct-drive structure,

which has low maintenance cost, durability, high storage
accuracy and can save 15% - 25% electricity.
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Standard water-oil separator is equipped to reduce gas valve
jamming and improve injection quality.
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Controlled by the proportional direction valve, the movement

can accelerate quickly.During the high speed running, it can
operate steadily and precisely control the mold open position.
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The hydraulic system adopts double servo drive control. It has
the advantages of high efficiency, energy saving and low noise.
Meanwhile, it can realize mold-open and charge synchronization
function.
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